Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Specifications
Analog Output
Channels	 6	(PCL-726	only)
2	Isolated	(PCL-728	only)
Resolution 12	bits,	double	buffered
Output Rate Static	update

Storing Temperature 0	~	65°	C	(32	~	149°	F)
Operating Humidity 5	~	95%	RH,	non-condensing	(refer	to	IEC	68-2-3)
Ordering Information
PCL-726	 6-ch	analog	output	card	with	digital	I/O
PCL-728	 2-ch	isolated	analog	output	card
PCL-10120-1 20-pin	flat	cable,	1	m
PCL-10120-2 20-pin	flat	cable,	2	m
PCLD-780 Screw	terminal	board
PCLD-782 Opto-Isolated	D/I	board	(16-ch)
PCLD-785 Relay	output	board	(16-ch)
PCLD-880 Universal	screw	terminal	board